Bottled Drinks

Bottled Coke
Bottled Diet Coke
Bottled Sprite
Bottled Water

Hot Dogs
Original Beef Hot Dog
Texas Style Hot Dog

Sides
Hand-Cut Fries
Regular Fry
Large Fry
Onion Rings
Regular Onion Ring

Cry + Fry

$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$2.63

$5.49
$6.59

$5.05
$6.15

$6.15

Onion Rings + Hand-cut Fries $7.67
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BurgerFi

Burgers & Sandwiches

BurgerFi Burger $8.57
Double natural angus burger,
lettuce, tomato, BurgerFi sauce
BurgerFi Burger Junior
Natural Angus beef, lettuce,
tomato, BurgerFi sauce
BurgerFi Cheeseburger
Double natural angus burger,
double American cheese, lettuce,
tomato, BurgerFi sauce
BurgerFi Cheeseburger Junior $7.91
Natural Angus beef, American
cheese, lettuce, tomato, BurgerFi
sauce
Ultimate Bacon Cheeseburger $11.32
Double bacon, double natural
Angus beef, American cheese.
Ultimate Bacon Cheeseburger
Junior
Bacon, natural Angus beef,
American cheese
The CEO
Double Wagyu + Brisket Blend
Burger, Homemade Candied
Bacon-Tomato Jam, Truffle Aioli,
Aged Swiss Cheese
Beyond Burger
Plant based burger served on a
potato bun, with mayo, ketchup,
mustard, pickles, lettuce, tomato, and
diced onions with American cheese.
VegeFi Burger
Crispy Quinoa + Fresh-cut veggie
burger, cheddar, lettuce, tomato,
BurgerFi sauce on a multigrain bun

Original Fi'ed Chicken

Sandwich
All Natural, Cage-Free Chicken
Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles,
Honey Mustard BBQ

$9.89

$9.67

$12.42

$11.19

$9.12

$8.79
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Dine-In Prices May Vary
Dine-In Prices May Vary

Fi'ed Chicken Tenders

$6.59  Ali-Natural Chicken Breast Tenders.

Served with your choice of sauce.
3 Tenders $6.59
5 Tenders $8.79



