

334-209-2844 http://www.tigertowntogo.com

BurgerFi

<u> </u>	
Bottled Coke	\$3.30
Bottled Diet Coke	\$3.30
Bottled Sprite	\$3.30
Bottled Water	\$2.63
Hot Dogs	
Original Beef Hot Dog	\$5.49
Texas Style Hot Dog	\$6.59
Sides	
Hand-Cut Fries	
Regular Fry	\$5.05
Large Fry	\$6.15
Onion Rings	
Regular Onion Ring	\$6.15
<u>Cry + Fry</u>	
Onion Rings + Hand-cut Fries	\$7.67

Bottled Drinks

Burgers & Sandwiches		
BurgerFi Burger	\$8.57	
Double natural angus burger,	•	
lettuce, tomato, BurgerFi sauce		
BurgerFi Burger Junior	\$6.59	
Natural Angus beef, lettuce,	•	
tomato, BurgerFi sauce		
BurgerFi Cheeseburger	\$9.89	
Double natural angus burger,		
double American cheese, lettuce,		
tomato, BurgerFi sauce		
BurgerFi Cheeseburger Junior	\$7.91	
Natural Angus beef, American		
cheese, lettuce, tomato, BurgerFi		
sauce	04400	
Ultimate Bacon Cheeseburger	\$11.32	
Double bacon, double natural		
Angus beef, American cheese.	Φο οτ	
Ultimate Bacon Cheeseburger	\$9.67	
Junior		
Bacon, natural Angus beef,		
American cheese	A . A . A . A .	
The CEO	\$12.42	
Double Wagyu + Brisket Blend		
Burger, Homemade Candied		
Bacon-Tomato Jam, Truffle Aioli, Aged Swiss Cheese		
	\$11.19	
Beyond Burger	φ11.19	
Plant based burger served on a potato bun, with mayo, ketchup,		
mustard, pickles, lettuce, tomato, and	d	
diced onions with American cheese.	.	
VegeFi Burger	\$9.12	
Crispy Quinoa + Fresh-cut veggie	Ψ0	
burger, cheddar, lettuce, tomato,		
BurgerFi sauce on a multigrain bun		
Original Fi'ed Chicken	\$8.79	
Sandwich		
All Natural, Cage-Free Chicken		
Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles,		
Honey Mustard BBQ		

<u>Dine-In Prices May Vary</u> Dine-In Prices May Vary

Fi'ed Chicken Tenders All-Natural Chicken Breast Tenders. Served with your choice of sauce. 3 Tenders \$6.5

\$8.79

5 Tenders